ID Number Title:

5
34 Mr
49 Mr
50 Ms
95 Miss
96 Ms
102 Mr
151 Ms
152 Mr
154 Mrs
162 Mr
163 Ms
170 Mr
180 Ms
190 Ms
218 Mr
222 Mr
224 Ms
227 Dr
228 Mr
234
246 Mr
247 Ms
248
249
250 Ms
261 Mr
264 Mr
265 Mr

31st October 201

First Name:

Leslie
Stephen
Tricia
Rachael
Jo
Robin
Kathryn
Malcom
Jane
Mike
Rose
Phil
Elaine
Jane
Keith
Nicholas
Joanna
David
Nige

Peter
Anita

Sarah
Howard
Brian
Patrick

Surname:

Redwood
Barran
Golinski
Bust
Swift
Kerr
Manchee
McDowall
Hennell
Townley
Freeman
Hardwick
Vashi
Giddins
Tyrrell
Pollock
Robinson
Dunlop
Websper

Duppa-Miller OBE
Tyrrell

Winfield
Jones
Huggett
Hutton

Organisation:

Barclays Bank plc

Bath Independent Guest House Associati
Clutton Parish Council

Saltford Parish Council

The Coal Authority

Keynsham Town Council

Federation of Bath Residents' Associatio
Dunkerton Parish Council

Corston Parish Council

British Waterways

Batheaston Parish Council

The Theatres Trust

Robert Hitchins Limited

J S Bloor Ltd

Newton St Loe Parish Council

Duchy of Cornwall

Bath Preservation Trust

London Road Area Residents Association
Pulteney Estate Residents' Association
Taylor Wimpey UK Ltd

Combe Hay Parish Council

Crest Strategic Projects and Key Properti
Royal Mail Group Ltd

Somerset County Council

Royal United Hospital Bath NHS Trust
Englishcombe Parish Council

Bath Heritage Watchdog

Bath and North East Somerset Council

Index of Respondents (Sorted by Respondent Number)
Agent ID Agent's Company Name

53 Shire Consulting
0
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[any
©

Pegasus Planning Group
19 Pegasus Planning Group

126 Woolf Bond Planning LLP

27 Turley Associates

30 RPS Planning & Development
31 BNP Paribas Real Estate UK

37 WYG Planning and Design
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ID Number

266
269
270
275
276
279
281
292
301
302
309
318
322
384
397
821
822
1111
1366
1449
1525
2549
2559
2561
2562
2563
2564
2565

Title:
Mr

Mr
Mr
Mr
Ms
Mr

Mr
Mrs
Mr
Ms
Ms

Mrs
Mrs
Mrs

Mrs
Mr
Mr
Mr

Mr

Mr
Mr

31st October 201

First Name:
Brian

Keith
Matthew
Rohan
Alison
Edward

Paul
Rachael
Rob
Carolyn
Georgina

Deborah
Deborah
Sue

Dominique
Geoff

Alan

Clive

Jagdeep

Simon
Andrew

Surname:
Cassidy

Annis
Macan
Torkildsen
Howell
Nash

Karakusevic
Hushon
Sanderson
Puddicombe
Clampitt-Dix

Porter
Porter
Bressington

Russell SILCM
Davis

Mills
Narrainen

Bhogal

Steel-Perkins
Bolden

Organisation:

The Bath Society

Barratt Homes Bristol

Blue Cedar Homes

Redrow Homes (South West) Ltd
Hignett Family Trust

English Heritage

Natural England

Bath Avon River Corridor Group

South West HARP Planning Consortium

Ministry of Defence - Defence Infrastruc
Bath Spa University

Wiltshire Council

Stokefield Trust

Cam Valley Wildlife Group

Somer Valley Friends of the Earth
Compton Dando Parish Council

Network Rail

Radstock Town Council

South Stoke Parish Council

Southgate Limited Partnership (SLP)
Unite Group Plc

Guinness Trust

Strategic Land Partnerships

Bath and North East Somerset Council

Index of Respondents (Sorted by Respondent Number)

Agent ID

0
36
36
19
43

0

0

0
43

0

0

0
47

0
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124

125
127

43
128

Agent’'s Company Name

D2 Planning Limited

D2 Planning Limited
Pegasus Planning Group
Tetlow King Planning

Tetlow King Planning

CSJ Planning Consultants Limited

Hoddell Associates

Roger Stephens Architecture

Drivers Jonas Deloitte
CgMs Consulting

Tetlow King Planning
Peter Brett Associates
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