Index of Respondents (Sorted by Respondent Number)
--

ID Number	Title:	First Name:	Surname:	Organisation:	Agent ID	Agent's Company Name
5				Barclays Bank plc	53	Shire Consulting
34	Mr	Leslie	Redwood	Bath Independent Guest House Associati	0	
49	Mr	Stephen	Barran	Clutton Parish Council	0	
50	Ms	Tricia	Golinski	Saltford Parish Council	0	
95	Miss	Rachael	Bust	The Coal Authority	0	
96	Ms	Jo	Swift	Keynsham Town Council	0	
102	Mr	Robin	Kerr	Federation of Bath Residents' Associatio	0	
151	Ms	Kathryn	Manchee	Dunkerton Parish Council	0	
152	Mr	Malcom	McDowall	Corston Parish Council	0	
154	Mrs	Jane	Hennell	British Waterways	0	
162	Mr	Mike	Townley	Batheaston Parish Council	0	
163	Ms	Rose	Freeman	The Theatres Trust	0	
170	Mr	Phil	Hardwick	Robert Hitchins Limited	19	Pegasus Planning Group
180	Ms	Elaine	Vashi	J S Bloor Ltd	19	Pegasus Planning Group
190	Ms	Jane	Giddins	Newton St Loe Parish Council	0	
218	Mr	Keith	Tyrrell		0	
222	Mr	Nicholas	Pollock	Duchy of Cornwall	126	Woolf Bond Planning LLP
224	Ms	Joanna	Robinson	Bath Preservation Trust	0	
227	Dr	David	Dunlop	London Road Area Residents Association	0	
228	Mr	Nigel	Websper	Pulteney Estate Residents' Association	0	
234				Taylor Wimpey UK Ltd	27	Turley Associates
246	Mr	Peter	Duppa-Miller OBE	Combe Hay Parish Council	0	
247	Ms	Anita	Tyrrell		0	
248				Crest Strategic Projects and Key Properti	30	RPS Planning & Development
249				Royal Mail Group Ltd	31	BNP Paribas Real Estate UK
250	Ms	Sarah	Winfield	Somerset County Council	0	
261	Mr	Howard	Jones	Royal United Hospital Bath NHS Trust	37	WYG Planning and Design
264	Mr	Brian	Huggett	Englishcombe Parish Council	0	
265	Mr	Patrick	Hutton	Bath Heritage Watchdog	0	

Bath and North East Somerset Council Page 1 of 2

ID Number	Title:	First Name:	Surname:	Organisation:	Agent ID	Agent's Company Name
266	Mr	Brian	Cassidy	The Bath Society	0	
269				Barratt Homes Bristol	36	D2 Planning Limited
270				Blue Cedar Homes	36	D2 Planning Limited
275	Mr	Keith	Annis	Redrow Homes (South West) Ltd	19	Pegasus Planning Group
276	Mr	Matthew	Macan	Hignett Family Trust	43	Tetlow King Planning
279	Mr	Rohan	Torkildsen	English Heritage	0	
281	Ms	Alison	Howell	Natural England	0	
292	Mr	Edward	Nash	Bath Avon River Corridor Group	0	
301				South West HARP Planning Consortium	43	Tetlow King Planning
302	Mr	Paul	Karakusevic		0	
309	Mrs	Rachael	Hushon		0	
318	Mr	Rob	Sanderson	Ministry of Defence - Defence Infrastruc	0	
322	Ms	Carolyn	Puddicombe	Bath Spa University	47	CSJ Planning Consultants Limited
384	Ms	Georgina	Clampitt-Dix	Wiltshire Council	0	
397				Stokefield Trust	51	Hoddell Associates
821	Mrs	Deborah	Porter	Cam Valley Wildlife Group	0	
822	Mrs	Deborah	Porter	Somer Valley Friends of the Earth	0	
1111	Mrs	Sue	Bressington	Compton Dando Parish Council	0	
1366				Network Rail	0	
1449	Mrs	Dominique	Russell SILCM	Radstock Town Council	0	
1525	Mr	Geoff	Davis	South Stoke Parish Council	0	
2549	Mr	Alan	Mills		124	Roger Stephens Architecture
2559	Mr	Clive	Narrainen		0	
2561				Southgate Limited Partnership (SLP)	125	Drivers Jonas Deloitte
2562	Mr	Jagdeep	Bhogal	Unite Group Plc	127	CgMs Consulting
2563				Guinness Trust	43	Tetlow King Planning
2564	Mr	Simon	Steel-Perkins	Strategic Land Partnerships	128	Peter Brett Associates
2565	Mr	Andrew	Bolden		0	